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Thank you very much for your flexibility and Monday 26/09 at 15.00 is perfect for us.
The two other participants on our side are:

_@stellantis.com

B @stellantis.com

Best regards and have a nice weekend!

Rue Montoyer 25
1000 Brussels, Belgium

Mobile: +32 [
E-Mail: _@stellantis.com
EU transparency register [

oe : I @< curop: u>

Envoyé : venerdi 16 settembre 2022 14:26

A : N @<t antis.com>

Objet : RE: Follow-up meeting with Stellantis on €7

vear [

Unfortunately, Friday, 23/9 does not work.
Would 26/9 at 15h, 16h or 17h work?

Thank you and regards,

CAB EVP Timmermans
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Sent: Friday, September 16, 2022 11:38 AM

To: N (cAB-TIMMERMANS) [ @cc.europa.eu>

Subject: RE: Follow-up meeting with Stellantis on €7

oeor I
| realize that [ is not available on the 21°" being

in management meeting with- all day.
Is there any possibility to postpone our meeting with Daniel Mes on Friday 23 as from

14.30 onwards?

Thank you for your answer and sorry for the request of change.

Best regards,

Rue Montoyer 25
1000 Brussels, Belgium

Mobile: +32 [N
E-Mail: _@stellantis.com
EU transparency register: [

Envoyé : giovedi 15 settembre 2022 17:01

A S <2:1iscom>

Objet : RE: Follow-up meeting with Stellantis on €7

vear [

Thank you for the swift confirmation.
You will receive a Webex link to connect for the meeting. You will receive also a separate
email with the link you can forward to the other participants.

Best regards,



Cabinet of Executive Vice-President Frans Timmermans

European Commission
BERL 1
B-1049 Brussels/Belgium

+32
(@ec.europa.eu

rrom: [ - ccv>
Sent: Thursday, September 15, 2022 2:14 PM
To:_ (CAB-TIMMERMANS)
I @cc.curopa.cu>

Subject: RE: Follow-up meeting with Stellantis on €7

Dear I

Thank you very much for the positive answer.
21/09 at 16.30 is fine for us, | probably will have 1 or 2 colleagues with me.
Thank you for letting me know the practical details for the online meeting.

Best regards,

Rue Montoyer 25
1000 Brussels, Belgium

Mobile: +32 [
E-Mail: stellantis.com
EU transparency register:_

Envoyé : giovedi 15 settembre 2022 09:28
A:

stellantis.com>

Objet : RE: Follow-up meeting with Stellantis on €7

Dear I

We can offer a slot for an online meeting on 21/9 at 16:30.
Would this be convenient for you?

Thank you and regards,



!a!me! of Executive Vice-President Frans Timmermans

European Commission
BERL 12,
B-1049 Brussels/Belgium
+32

@ec.europa.eu

Sent: Wednesday, September 14, 2022 4:06 PM
To: [ (CAB-TIMMERMANS)
_ ec.europa.eu>

Subject: TR: Follow-up meeting with Stellantis on €7
Importance: High

Dear I,

| have written last week to Daniel Mes (see below) to have a meeting
with him on €7 in particular but got no answer until now.

As the matter has some degree of urgency, do you think we can find a
slot for a meeting even online so | can involve

Thank you very much in advance for your answer.

Best regards,

Rue Montoyer 25
1000 Brussels, Belgium
Mobile: +32

E-Mail: stellantis.com

EU transparency register:_
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Envoyé : mercoledi 7 settembre 2022 09:57
A 2 0000 XXX @ XX XXX XX
Objet : Follow-up meeting with Stellantis on €7

Dear Mr. Mes,

Following our meeting in March with_
I to present you Stellantis and its road to electrification, | would
like to have a follow-up meeting more specifically on €7 at your best
convenience, face-to-face or online if easier for you.

Thanks in advance for letting me know when this could be possible.
Best regards,

Rue Montoyer 25
1000 Brussels, Belgium

Mobile: +32 [N
E-Mail _@stellantis.com
EU transparency register: [





